
InnoMaDE Webinar Programme 

 

15 October 2022, Saturday  
20:00 – 21:00  

Opening of InnoMaDE: Innovative Museums for a Digital Europe 
Webinar Programme 

 Assoc. Prof. Dr. İbrahim Turan, Academician and Project 
Coordinator, İstanbul University-Cerrahpaşa 

 Turkish 
 
 

 

16 October 2022, Sunday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Council of Europe's Cultural Heritage Strategy for the 21st 
Century & InnoMaDE Project  
Sibel Yalı, Head of Research & Project Development, InnoMaDe 
Project 

 Turkish 
 

17 October 2022, Monday 
20:00 – 21:00  

How Do We Connect Museums with Society?  
Mine Küçük, Museologist, Archaeologist and Curator 

 Turkish 
 

20 October 2022, Thursday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Art with New Technologies  
Bager Akbay, Artist, Designer and Educator 

 Turkish 
 

24 October 2022, Monday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Change and Transformation in Museology  
M. Özalp Birol, General Manager, Suna and İnan Kıraç Foundation 
Pera Museum 

 English 
 

27 October 2022, Thursday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Use of Short Films in Museums  
Prof. Dr. Selçuk Hünerli, Academician, İstanbul University-
Cerrahpaşa 

 Turkish 
 

31 October 2022, Monday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Digital Opportunities for Museums  
Assoc. Prof. Dr. İrfan Şimşek, Academician, İstanbul University-
Cerrahpaşa 

 Turkish 
 

03 November 2022, Thursday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Word Game Example with Gamification Method: Turkish 
Dictionary Game  
Hamza Aydemir, IT Expert, KSU Teknokent 

 Turkish 
 



07 November 2022, Monday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Museum and Comic Books  
Ümit Kireççi, Comic Book Researcher & Writer 

 Turkish 
 

10 November 2022, Thursday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Creative Writing Activities with Kidory & Museums  
Yasemin Altınsoy, Co-Founder - KIDORY 

 Turkish 
 

14 November 2022, Monday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Museum and Fashion Design  
Hatice Gökçe, Designer 

 Turkish 
 

17 November 2022, Thursday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Museum & Toy  
Elif Atmaca, Co-Founder - TOYI 

 Turkish 
 

21 November 2022, Monday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Museums & Learning Through Dance and Movement  
Sevin Seda Güney, Dance Movement Psychotherapist 

 Turkish 
 

24 November 2022, Thursday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Children in Museum and Playful Experiences  
İpek Kay, Co-Founder - MONNOM 

 Turkish 
 

28 November 2022, Monday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Interactions Between Museums and Music  
Danny D. Kora, Music Therapist 

 English 
 

01 December 2022, Thursday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Museum and Visual Arts Education  
Dr. Filiz Karabilgin, Lecturer 

 Turkish 
 

05 December 2022, Monday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Design Thinking for Museums: Audience-centered & Employee-
centered Co-creation for a Better Impact  
Sofija Bogeva & Marjan Nikolovski, Innovation Lead, Creative 
Business Network 

 English 
 

07 December 2022, Wednesday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Online Museum Escape Game Design Process  
Barış Koca, Co-Founder - ESCAPIST 

 Turkish 
 

 



08 December 2022, Thursday 
20:00 – 21:00  

CLIL Based Activities: Facts About Me  
Şerife Durna, Academician, KSU 

 English 
 

09 December 2022, Friday 
20:00 – 21:00  

Gamification in Virtual Museums  
Zeynep Aydın, Mathematics Teacher 

 Turkish 
 

12 December 2022, Monday 
20:00 – 21:00  

From Tradition to Future Metaverse and Evil Eye  
Yasemin Turan, Architect 

 Turkish 
 


